In
d
u
s
tria
l S
y
s

Antenna Hole reserved for wireless LAN
Units: mm
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
MIX-220-I727M8G500-00 MK-122, MI-220, riser 2U-E1S1, 250W PSU,
i7-2710QE, 8GB RAM, 500GB HDD
MIX-220-I525M4G250-00 MK-122, MI-220, riser 2U-E1S1, 250W PSU,
i5-2510E, 4GB RAM, 250GB HDD
MIX-220-I323M2G250-00 MK-122, MI-220, riser 2U-E1S1, 250W PSU, i3-2330E,
2GB RAM, 250GB HDD
MIX-220-B810M2G250-00 MK-122, MI-220, riser 2U-E1S1, 250W PSU, B810,
2GB RAM, 250GB HDD
MIX-220-NNN-00 MK-122, MI-220, riser 2U-E1S1, 250W PSU, No CPU,
No RAM, No HDD
MK-122 Chassis only
2U-E1S1 Riser card
APS-925XU FlexATX AC 250W PSU